
CLINICAL MATERIAL FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

DEPT. OUTPATIENT
ATTENDANCE

ADMISSION DISCHARGE BOR

MEDICINE 12908 1090 1062 82%

SURGERY 5993 438 434 82%

PAED 4084 511 513 81%

ORTHO 5048 199 194 81%

OBG 2917 322 327 81%

DERM 2865 52 42 82%

PSY 2507 45 44 81%

PUL 2611 98 96 82%

OPH 3602 182 196 82%

ENT 3163 78 78 87%

TOTAL 45698 3015 2986 81%

Casualty Attendance 1788

No. of major surgical operations
Elective – 372
Emergency – 70

442

No. of minor surgical operations
Elective – 991
Emergency – 249

1240

Day Care – 245 245
No. of Normal deliveries 94
No. of caesarian sections 54
No. of Deaths: 33

General Medicine – 19
General Surgery - 01
Paediatrics – 01
Pulmonary Medicine – 03
Casualty OP - 09



LABORATORY STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

Laboratory Investigations No. of Tests
Biochemistry

Blood Chemistry
Endocrinology

Other fluids

58177
4256

406
Microbiology

Bacteriology
Serology / Immunology

Myco-bacteriology
Mycology

Parasitology
Virology

6022
2690

640
271
381

3676
Pathology

Clinical Pathology
Biopsy
FNAC

Pap Smear
Bone Marrow

Fluid Cytology
Frozen

81255
315

46
210

07
41
02

Radiology
X-ray
USG

Spl. Procedure
CT Scan

MRI
Mammogram

DSA
Coronary angiogram

PTCA/S
Temporary Pacemaker Insertion

IVC Filter
Peripheral Angiogram

Balloon Mitral Valvuloplasty

6106
1943

15
574
369

18

50
26
01
01
01
01

Blood Consumed
PCV

Platelet
FFP

Whole Blood

167
83

130
01


